

Furnizare pachet birotica 2

I.D.: 87501564

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.188,86 RON - 2.188,86 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU CASA AUTOCOPIATIVA BUC 19 4 18.00 72.00 85.68 2 SUPORT MONTANA BUC 19 20 8.90 178.00 211.82 3 FILE PVC CRISTAL BUC 19 4 36.50 146.00 173.74 4 DOSAR CAPSA ROZ BUC 19 155 3.40 527.00 627.13 5 NOTES 400F BUC 19 9 14.00 126.00 149.94 6 CAPSA 24/6 BUC 19 10 2.60 26.00 30.94 7 CORECOTR BANDA BUC 19 3 9.00 27.00 32.13 8 AGRAFE 33MM BUC 19 4 2.40 9.60 11.42 9 ETICHETE BIBLIORAFT BUC 19 2 7.90 15.80 18.80 10 PLIC C6 BUC 19 30 0.20 6.00 7.14 11 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 10 1.00 10.00 11.90 12 TEXTMARKER 6/SET BUC 19 3 22.00 66.00 78.54 13 PIX GELLO BUC 19 4 10.49 41.96 49.93 14 PLIC C4 BUC 19 30 0.75 22.50 26.78 15 AGRAFE 50MM BUC 19 2 3.50 7.00 8.33 16 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 35 20.00 700.00 833.00 17 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 100 1.00 100.00 119.00 18 BIBLIORAFT 80MM BUC 19 9 12.00 108.00 128.52
